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	ČÍSLO
	JMÉNO KANDIDÁTA
	POČET HLASŮ
	V %
	UMÍSTĚNÍ VE VOLEBNÍM OKRSKU

	1
	Ing. Mirek Topolánek
	4
	3,36
	5.

	2
	Mgr. Michal Horáček, PhD.
	3
	2,52
	6.

	3
	Mgr. Pavel Fischer
	9
	7,56
	3.

	4
	RNDr. Jiří Hynek
	1
	0,84
	7. - 8.

	5
	Mgr. Petr Hannig
	1
	0,84
	7. - 8.

	6
	Ing. Vratislav Kulhánek, Dr. h. c.
	0
	0,00
	9.

	7
	Ing. Miloš Zeman
	75
	63,02
	1.

	8
	MUDr. Bc. Marek Hilšer, Ph.D.
	5
	4,20
	4.

	9
	prof. Ing. Jiří Drahoš, DrSc., dr. h. c.
	21
	17,64
	2.


